First name
ASMA

Suly Vannesa
NIUMI

LEDIA
MATTEO
NICOLA
MARJAN
XHEINA
MARIA CHIARA
ROSTANT BRICE
MIRMOHAMMADREZA
MARK
VINAYAK
ALESSANDRO
AFSANEH
PIERO

KEVIN
ALESSANDRO
LAURA
MAHSHID
MARIJOSE
FEDERICO
FRANCESCO
REZA
VANESA
ROSE MARY
RICCARDO
GHAZAL
MENGLEI
AMIRREZA

Last name
BAKHTIARIAZAD
Cifuentes Bohorquez
JARRA
PAMPAGNIN
PIERGUIDI

FODDIS

NEZAFAT

PAJAJ

RIGONI

SAAH NKENGMO
HEIDARZADNAMIN
JATTA

KUMAR

LEONARDI
POSHKOOE!I
FRASSETTO
GARXENAJ
LUCATELLO
SETTIMO

SHAMS

DAVILA DIOSDADO
PILOTTO

RUZZA

SADEGH NEYSHABOORI
ZIU

BAWM

DI BELLA

FATAHI

HU

JOLANI MAMEGHANI

ID number
2050788
2080663
2091505
2121704
2112309
2112095
2072121
2055575
2128871
2108176
2041430
2096371
2106528
2112308
2121949
2120926
2109227
2103355
2121705
2122316
2109815
2107076
2120955
2109657
2050797
2073067
2121703
2108576
2004973
2106526

Email address
asma.bakhtiariazad@studenti.unipd.it

sulyvannesa.cifuentesbohorquez@studenti.unipd.it

niumi.jarra@studenti.unipd.it
ledia.pampagnin@studenti.unipd.it
matteo.pierguidi@studenti.unipd.it
nicola.foddis@studenti.unipd.it
marjan.nezafat@studenti.unipd.it
xheina.pajaj@studenti.unipd.it
mariachiara.rigoni.1@studenti.unipd.it
rostantbrice.saahnkengmo@studenti.unipd.it

Groups

Group A
Group A
Group A
Group A
Group A
Group B
Group B
Group B
Group B
Group B

mirmohammadreza.heidarzadnamin@studenti.unipc Group C

mark.jatta@studenti.unipd.it
vinayak.kumar@studenti.unipd.it
alessandro.leonardi.5@studenti.unipd.it
afsaneh.poshkooei@studenti.unipd.it
piero.frassetto@studenti.unipd.it
kevin.garxenaj@studenti.unipd.it
alessandro.lucatello@studenti.unipd.it
laura.settimo.1@studenti.unipd.it
mahshid.shams@studenti.unipd.it
marijose.daviladiosdado@studenti.unipd.it
federico.pilotto@studenti.unipd.it
francesco.ruzza@studenti.unipd.it
reza.sadeghneyshaboori@studenti.unipd.it
vanesa.ziu@studenti.unipd.it
rosemary.bawm @studenti.unipd.it
riccardo.dibella@studenti.unipd.it
ghazal.fatahi@studenti.unipd.it
menglei.hu@studenti.unipd.it
amirreza.jolanimameghani@studenti.unipd.it

Group C
Group C
Group C
Group C
Group D
Group D
Group D
Group D
Group D
Group E
Group E
Group E
Group E
Group E
Group F
Group F
Group F
Group F
Group F



